
To Make Assembly Even
Easier Watch Video Here!

ADULT ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
Due to the presence of small parts during assembly, 
keep out of reach of children until assembly is complete.

EN

November 29, 2022, 43386, R1

Upholstered 
Swivel Glider Recliner

This product is not intended for institutional or commercial use.

Read all instructions 
before assembly and use. 
KEEP INSTRUCTIONS FOR 
FUTURE USE.

Style #:
Lot:

Date:

___________
___________
___________

REV

Before contacting Delta Consumer 
Experience Center please ensure this 
information matches the information 
found on the Seat Base.

For Questions or 
to Contact Us: 

DeltaChildren.com/Help
If unable to access website, please email 

wcs@DeltaChildren.com
Expect longer response times via email.
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Debido a la presencia de piezas pequeñas durante el 
ensamblaje, mantenga fuera del alcance de los niños 
hasta que complete el ensamblaje.

DEBE SER ENSAMBLADO 
POR UN ADULTO

ES

Sillón 
tapizado reclinable, giratorio y deslizante

Este producto no esta hecho para uso institucional o comercial.

Para facilitar más aun el
ensamblaje ver el video aquí 

Antes de contactar el Centro de Experiencia 
del Consumidor de Delta por favor 
asegúrese de que la información de la 
primera página coincida con la información 
que se encuentra en la etiqueta en Base.

Lea todas las instrucciones 
antes de ensamblar y usar.  
MANTENGA LAS 
INSTRUCCIONES PARA SU 
USO FUTURO.

Para preguntar o para 
contactarnos : 

DeltaChildren.com/Help
Si no puede acceder el sitio web, por 

favor envíenos un email a  
wcs@DeltaChildren.com

El tiempo de espera para respuestas 
será más largo por email.
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Always check under and around the chair 
before operating to make sure no 
children, household pets or objects are 
under the chair. Never allow children to 
operate or play on, under, or around the 
chair.

To reduce the risk of electric shock, 
always unplug the chair from the 
electrical outlet before moving, cleaning, 
or servicing. 

The maximum weight limit of the chair is 
250 pounds. Only allow one person to sit 
on or use the chair and always sit on the 
bottom seat cushion only. Never sit on the 
back of the chair, chair arms or leg rest. 
Using or operating chair with more than 
the maximum weight limit or sitting on a 
part of the chair other than the bottom 
seat cushion could damage the chair 
and/or cause the chair to tip over or 
collapse resulting in serious bodily injury 
or death.

WARNING ADVERTENCIA
Revise siempre en los alrededores y 
debajo del sillón antes de operar para 
asegurarse de que no haya niños, 
mascotas u objetos bajo el sillón. Nunca 
permita que los niños operen o jueguen 
bajo el sillón o en sus alrededores.

Para reducir el riesgo de descarga 
eléctrica, siempre desenchufe el sillón 
de la corriente eléctrica antes de 
moverla, limpiarla o hacerle el servicio.

El límite de paso máximo del sillón es de 
250 libras. Permita que solo una persona 
se siente o utilice el sillón y se debe 
sentar solamente en el asiento con el 
cojín. Nunca se siente en el respaldar o 
en los brazos del sillón, o en el soporte 
de las piernas. Usar u operar el sillón con 
un peso máximo superior al límite o 
sentarse en una parte el sillón que no 
sea el asiento con el cojín, podría dañar 
el sillón y/o hacer que el sillón se 
vuelque o colapse, lo que podría causar 
lesiones serias o la muerte.
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JEFABRIC CARE INSTRUCTIONS:
-Only mild, water-free cleaning solvents should be used.  
-Never use water.  Tap water contains minerals that may cause rings or fading.
-Do not use bleach.
-Do not dry clean individual parts.

Instrucciones para el cuidado de la tela:
-Solo deben ser usados solventes de limpieza suaves y sin -contenido de agua. 
Nunca utilice agua. El agua del grifo contiene -minerales que pueden ocasionar 
círculos o decoloración. 
-No utilice blanqueadores.
-No lave al seco los componentes individuales.

Check all fasteners periodically for tightness.
Revise todas las correas periódicamente para verificar su firmeza.
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Your Next Purchase From
DeltaChildren.com

Welcome to the

Here's a Gift From Us To You
DELTA FAMILY

*Subject to Change
*Exclusions Apply

DELTA10
USE CODE:

Visit Deltachildren.com To Start Shopping

REVIEW TO WIN $2500
R U L E S  T O  E N T E R

My husband was impressed with the directions and organization of the hardware package. 
He easily assembled this crib in an hour without any help. It's very sturdy and we like that it 

has adjustable levels for the mattress height. To top it all off, it's so incredibly darling!!!

“We LOVE, LOVE, LOVE this crib”

WRITE A REVIEW for this product on the store’s website from where it was purchased1

TAKE A SCREENSHOT of your review and upload it to www.DeltaChildren.com/Review2

IT’S THAT EASY! Upon submission, you’ll be instantly ENTERED TO WIN $2,5003

DELTA CHILDREN
SAVE BIG WITH

@deltachildren

FOLLOW US FOR MORE CHANCES TO WIN SCAN HERE

For more
information &
to see all of 
our products
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DELTA CHILDREN
AHORRE MUCHO CON

Visita 

*Subject to Change
*Exclusions Apply

Aquí Está Nuestro Regalo
Para Usted

FAMILIA DELTA
Bienvenido a la 

Su Próxima Compra En
DeltaChildren.com

DELTA10
UTILICE EL CÓDIGO: 

CALIFIQUE EL PRODUCTO en la página web de la tienda donde haya sido comprado1

HAGA UNA CAPTURA DE PANTALLA de su calificación y cárguela a la pagina www.DeltaChildren.com/Review2

ES ASÍ DE FÁCIL! En cuanto lo envíe ya estará instantáneamente  PARTICIPANDO PARA GANAR $2.5003

REGLAS PARA PARTICIPAR 

CALIFIQUE EL PRODUCTO PARA GANAR $2500

@deltachildren

SÍGANOS PARA TENER MAS CHANCES DE GANAR ESCANEE AQUÍ

Para más 
información
y para ver todos 
nuestros productos
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Deltachildren.com Para Comenzar A Comprar
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A B

F
G

    Seat Base x 1
    Base x 1

Seat Back x 1
Respaldo de la silla x 1

No drills necessary. Do not use power screwdriver.
Scissors (not supplied)

No hace falta taladrar No utilice destornilladores eléctricos
Tijeras (no suministrado)

Left Seat Back x 1
Respaldo de la silla izquierdo x 1

Right Seat Back x 1
Respaldo de la silla derecho x 1

M

Power cord x 1
Cable Eléctrico  x 1
6273

PARTS: MAKE SURE THAT ALL PRE-ASSEMBLED PARTS ARE TIGHT
PIEZAS: ASEGÚRESE DE QUE TODAS LAS PIEZAS PRE-ENSAMBLADAS ESTÁN BIEN APRETADAS.
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F G

Tighten all the bolts.
Apriete todos los pernos

x4
x2

x2

A
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STEP 1  
PASO 1
Parts and tools required to complete step
Piezas y herramientas necesarias para completar este paso

Scissors (Not Provided)
Tijeras (No siempre)

Desdedebajo de la Base del Asiento (Pieza 
B)corte cuidadosamente las correas que 
rodean el mecanismo de metal yla barandilla 
de madera en la parte delantera y trasera.

From underneath the Seat Base (Part 
B) carefully cut the straps wrapped 
around the metal mechanism and 
the wood rail at the front and back.

B

    Seat Base x 1
    Base x 1
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STEP 2  
PASO 2
Parts and tools required to complete step
Piezas y herramientas necesarias para completar este paso

From Step 1
Desde el paso 1

Plug the power cord (Part M) to the 
Adapter on the chair.

Enchufe el cable eléctrico (parte M) 
al adaptador de la silla.

M

Power cord x 1
Cable de alimentación x 1
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STEP 3 
PASO 3
Parts and tools required to complete step
Piezas y herramientas necesarias para completar este paso

Una el respaldo de la silla izquierdo (Pieza 
F) y el Respaldo de la silla derecho (Pieza 
G) al Respaldo de la silla (Pieza A) según 
se indica. 

Attach the Left Seat Back (Part F) and 
the Right Seat Back (Part G) to the Seat 
Back (Part A) as shown. 

A

Seat Back x 1
Respaldo de la silla x 1

F
G

Left Seat Back x 1
Respaldo de la silla izquierdo x 1

Right Seat Back x 1
Respaldo de la silla derecho x 1
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STEP 4  
PASO 4
Parts and tools required to complete step
Piezas y herramientas necesarias para completar este paso

A

Seat Back x 1
Respaldo de la silla x 1

B

    Seat Base x 1
    Base x 1

Attach the Seat Back (Part A) to the 
Seat Base (Part B) as shown.

Una el respaldo de la silla (Pieza A) a la 
base de la silla (Pieza B) según se 
indica.

From Step 2
Desde el paso 2
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STEP 5  
PASO 5
Parts and tools required to complete step
Piezas y herramientas necesarias para completar este paso

From Step 4
Desde el paso 4

Fermez  les rabats d’accès avec le Velcro 
cousu

Close the back access flap using the 
sewn Velcro
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PELIGRO DE INCENDIO
Asegúrese de que el cable eléctrico no 
esté bajo la base de metal.

FIRE HAZARD
Make sure power cord is not under the 
metal base. 
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WARNING ADVERTENCIA



18

STEP 6  
PASO 6
Parts and tools required to complete step
Piezas y herramientas necesarias para completar este paso

From Step 5
Desde el paso 5

Plug the  power cord  on the chair 
into the power outlet.
Press the front button on the control 
switch to open the glider

Enchufe el cable eléctrico de la silla  
al tomacorriente.
Presione el botón frontal en el 
interruptor de control para abrir el 
Sillón.
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STEP 7  
PASO 7
Parts and tools required to complete step
Piezas y herramientas necesarias para completar este paso

Press the Back button on the control 
switch to close the glider

Presione el botón Atrás en el 
interruptor de control para cerrar la 
Sillón

From Step 6
Desde el paso 6



21

A
S

S
EM

B
LY

 I
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

IO
N

S
 •

  
IN

S
T

R
U

C
C

IO
N

ES
 D

E 
M

O
N

T
A

JE



22

HOW TO OPERATE THE SEAT BACK
COMO LA FUNCIÓN DE RESPALDO DE LA SILLA
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Instructions For Use 
Class 2 Power Supply 

Version 1.0 
 
INTENDED USE 
Tile Class 2 Power Supply (CPS) are  intended  to supply home applications or  IT 
equipment and office equipment or medical device with safe extra low voltage, The 
CPS is an appliance inlet type(or directly plugged in a socket outlet) while the device to 
be supplied is connected with a cord and plug from the CPS. Observe and follow the 
instructions and cautions as follows. Otherwise CPS damage and/or serious injury may 
occur, save these instructions for further reference. 
 
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS 
Connections: 
·Only connect with supply voltage equal to the voltage shown on the CPS; 
·Only connect with a load which does not exceed the rated load of the CPS; 
·Only use the CPS in conjunction with recommended products; 
 
Ambient Conditions: 
·Operating temperature: 0°C~30°C 
·Operating relative humidity: 20%~95% 
·Storage temperature: 0°C~60°C 
·Storage relative humidity: 20%~95% 
·Do not operate near fire or in high temperature ambient; 
·Do not use this CPS in a dusty ambient; 
·Only operate the CPS in dry rooms indoors; 
·Do not expose to water or other conductive liquid electric shock hazard.
 
Cautions:
Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for 
compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment. 
·Do not place the CPS near easily inflammable material when it is operating: 
·Allow air ventilation around the CPS for cooling.Do not cover the CPS while it is 
operating otherwise will occur; 
·Place the CPS out of reach for children. Do not allow children to play with the CPS. 
·“CAUTION: Risk of Explosion if Battery by an Incorrect Type. Dispose of Used Batteries 
according to tile Instructions.”

NOTE: 
This Class B digital apparatus complies with Canadian ICES-003. 
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules. Operation is subject to the following 
two conditions: 
(1)  this device may not cause interference, and (2)  this device must accept any 
interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of the device    
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This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for Class B 
digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to 
provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential 
installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency 
energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause 
harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by 
turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the 
interference by one or more of the following measures: 
                        -Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 
                        -Increase the separation between the equipment and the receiver. 
                        -Connect  the  equipment  into  an  outlet  on  a  circuit  different from    
that to which the receiver is connected. 
- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.  

MAINTENANCE: 
·Check the power supply cord and output cord for damages before use; 
·Check the enclosure for cracks or other damages before use; 
·ATTENTION: Do not operate the CPS if the connection cords or the enclosure are 
damaged A damaged CPS can not be repaired, Disable the damaged CPS in an 
obvious way, So that it won't represent a hazard to others, Please dispose off a 
damaged CPS according to the local regulations; 
·The CPS may be cleaned with a damp  towel, but may never  get  in direct contact 
with water, After cleaning please make sure that the CPS is dried completely; 
·Do not use any organic solvents (petrol, alcohol, etc) for cleaning the CPS. The case 
of the CPS may be damaged and explosive vapors may develop. Do not use any 
sharp edged objects for cleaning 
·This appliance is not intended for use by persons (including children) with reduced 
physical, sensory or mental  capabilities  or  lack  of  experience  and  knowledge  
unless  they  have  been  given  supervision  or instruction concerning use of the 
appliance by a person responsible for their safety. 
·Children should be supervised to ensure that they do not play with the appliance. 
·If the supply cord is damaged,  it must be replaced by the manufacturer, its service 
agent or similarly qualified persons in order to avoid a hazard. 
·Fuse only replaceable by qualified professional. 

POWER CORD TYPE: 
Cord length 1.5m, cord size  2*18AWG(0.824mm²) , cord type NISPT-1 , Connecting 
plug YSC-01 American standard two-pin male plug to YSC-01A plug 
 
                        
 

Delta Children’s Products
114 W 26th St

New York, NY 10001
212-736-7000
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Instrucciones de Uso de 
Las Fuentes de Alimentación Clase 2 

Version 1.0 
 
USO PREVISTO 
Las fuentes de alimentación tile clase 2 (CPS) están diseñadas para suministrar 
aplicaciones domésticas o equipo de informática y equipos de oficina o artefacto 
médico con un voltaje seguro extra bajo. El CPS es un tipo de dispositivo de entrada (o 
conectado directamente a un tomacorriente) mientras que el dispositivo a alimentar 
se conecta con un cable y enchufe al CPS. Observe y siga las instrucciones y 
precauciones de la siguiente forma, de lo contrario se puede dañar el CPS y/o podrían 
producirse lesiones graves, guarde estas instrucciones para referencias futuras.
INSTRUCCIONES DE SEGURIDAD 
Conexiones: 
·Conectar únicamente con voltaje de alimentación igual al voltaje mostrado en el CPS. 
·Conectar únicamente con una carga que no exceda la carga nominal del CPS.
·Utilice el CPS únicamente en combinación con los productos recomendados.
 
Condiciones ambientales: 
·Temperatura de funcionamiento: 0°C~30°C 
·Humedad relativa de funcionamiento: 20%~95%
·Temperatura de almacenamiento: 0°C~60°C
·Humedad relativa de almacenamiento: 20%~95%
·No operar cerca del fuego o en un ambiente de alta temperatura.
·No utilice este CPS en un ambiente polvoriento.
·Operar únicamente en lugares interiores secos.
·No lo exponga al agua o cualquier otro líquido conductor de electricidad que pueda 
causar descarga eléctrica.
 
Precauciones:
Cualquier cambio o modificación no expresamente aprobada por la parte 
responsable del cumplimiento de las normas podría anular el derecho del usuario 
de operar el equipo.
·No colocar el CPS cerca de materiales fácilmente inflamables cuando se esté 
operando.
·Permitir que haya ventilación alrededor del CPS para que se enfríe. No cubrir el CPS 
mientras esté funcionando, de lo contrario ocurrirá.
·Colocar el CPS fuera del alcance de los niños. No permia que los niños jueguen con el 
CPS.
·“PRECAUCIÓN: Riesgo de explosión por el uso incorrecto del tipo de batería. Desechar 
las baterías usadas de acuerdo a las instrucciones.”

NOTA: 
NOTA:
Este aparato digital clase B cumple con el ICES-003 canadiense.
Este dispositivo cumple con la parte 15 de las normas de la FCC.  Su operación está 
sujeta a las siguientes dos condiciones:
(1) este dispositivo no puede causar interferencia, y (2) este dispositivo tiene que 
aceptar cualquier interferencia, incluyendo la interferencia que pueda provocar un 
funcionamiento no deseado del dispositivo. Este equipo ha sido probado y se ha
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JEencontrado que cumple con los límites para dispositivos digitales clase B, de 
conformidad con al parte 15 de las reglas de la FCC. Estos límites están diseñados 
para ofrecer una protección razonable contra interferencias dañinas en una 
instalación residencial. Este equipo genera, utiliza y puede radiar energía de 
radiofrecuencia y, si no se instala y utiliza de acuerdo con las instrucciones, puede 
causar interferencias dañinas en la recepción de radio y televisión, lo que se puede 
determinar apagando y encendiendo el equipo. Es recomendable que el usuario 
trate de corregir la interferencia mediante una o más de las siguientes medidas:
 -Reorientar o reubicar la antena receptora.
 -Aumentar la separación entre el equipo y el receptor.
 -Conectar el equipo a una toma de un circuito diferente al que está conectado 
el receptor.

MANTENIMIENTO: 
·Revisar si el cable de alimentación y el cable de salida tienen algún daño antes de 
su utilización;
·Chequear que no haya grietas u otros daños antes de utilizar:
·ATENCIÓN: No operar el CPS si los cables de conexión o la caja están dañados. Un 
CPS dañado no se puede reparar, deshabilitar el CPS dañado de una manera obvia, 
para que no represente un peligro para los demás.  Por favor desechar el CPS 
dañado de acuerdo a las regulaciones locales;
·El CPS puede ser limpiado con un paño húmedo, pero nunca puede estar en 
contacto directo con el agua, después de limpiarlo hay que asegurarse de que 
quede completamente seco;
·No utilizar ningún solvente orgánico (gasolina, alcohol, etc.) para limpiar el CPS. La 
caja del CPS podría dañarse y desarrollar vapores explosivos. No utilizar objetos 
afilados para limpiar.
·Este dispositivo no está diseñado para ser utilizado por personas (incluido los niños) 
con capacidades físicas, sensoriales o mentales reducidas o falta de experiencia o 
conocimientos, a menos que una persona responsable de su seguridad les haya 
supervisado e instruido acerca de su uso.
·Los niños deben ser supervisados para asegurarse de que no jueguen con el 
dispositivo.
·Si el cable de alimentación está dañado debe ser reemplazado por el fabricante, su 
agente de servicio o personas igualmente calificadas para evitar un peligro.
·El fusible solo puede ser reemplazado por un profesional calificado.

TIPO del CABLE ELÉCTRICO : 
Longitud del cable 1,5 m, tamaño del cable 2*18AWG (0,824 mm²), tipo de cable 
NISPT-1, enchufe de conexión YSC-01 enchufe macho estándar estadounidense de 
dos clavijas a enchufe YSC-01A 
 
                        
 

Delta Children’s Products
114 W 26th St

New York, NY 10001
212-736-7000
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Garantía Limitada:
 Este Producto Delta está garantizado de estar libre de defectos por un período de 90 
dias  a partir de su adquisición, bajo uso normal. Si un producto tiene defectos durante 
este período, Nosotros tomaremos la opción de reparar o reemplazar la pieza 
defectuosa del producto. Esta garantía limitada se otorga únicamente al comprador 
original y es válida solamente cuando se proporciona una prueba de compra, o si el 
producto fue recibido como un regalo, debe haber sido registrado con Delta. Esta 
garantía limitada del fabricante no cubre lo siguiente:
• Productos comprados como exhibiciones de la tienda o muestras.
• Artículos comprados como “tal como está”, productos de segunda mano o reventa
de los productos.
• Artículos comprados como “venta final”, “ventas de tiendas que están quebrando”
o ventas por liquidación.
Esta garantía limitada le otorga derechos legales específicos y también puede tener 
otros derechos que varían de un estado a otro.

Para registrar su producto
para alertas importantes de seguridad y estar al tanto sobre novedades de su 

producto por favor visite
www.DeltaChildren.com 

Fecha de Compra: _____________ (debe además mantener su recibo)

Para reportarcualquier problema
por favor entre a www.DeltaChildren.com/help

Limited Warranty:
 This Delta Product is warranted to be free from defects for a period of 90 days from 
the date of purchase under normal use.  If a product is defective during this period, we 
will at our option repair or replace the defective part or product. This limited  warranty 
extends only to the original retail purchaser and is valid only when supplied with proof 
of purchase, or if received as a gift, when the registration is on file with Delta. This 
limited warranty does not cover the following:
• Products purchased as floor models or samples.
• Items purchased on an “as-is” basis, as a second hand product, or as a resale 
product.
• Items purchased at a Final sale, a “Going out of Business” sale or a Liquidation sale.
This limited warranty gives you specific legal rights and you may also have other rights 
which vary from state to state.

To register your product 
for important safety alerts and updates to your product please visit 

www.deltachildren.com

Date of Purchase: _____________ (you should also keep your receipt)

To report a problem
please log on to www.deltachildren.com/help



27

*Subject to Change
*Exclusions Apply

PRODUCTOS PARA CADA EDAD Y ETAPA

CUNAS

TOCADORES

SILLA MOISÉSCOSAS PARA BEBÉ

CARRIOLAS CAMA SENCILLA CONTENEDORES

COLCHÓN

CUARTO DE JUGARCAMA PARA NIÑO

MÁS DE 50 AÑOS DE SEGURIDAD, ESTILO E INNOVACIÓN 

NUESTRA FAMILIA DE LAS MEJORES MARCAS

Aquí Está Nuestro Regalo
Para Usted

FAMILIA DELTA
Bienvenido a la 

Su Próxima Compra En
DeltaChildren.com

DELTA10
UTILICE EL CÓDIGO: 

DELTA CHILDREN?
POR QUÉ ELEGIR A

Visita Deltachildren.Com/Pages/Our-Story para más información

DELTA DONA
10% de nuestros
ingresos está 

destinado a mejorar 
la vida de los niños

A DELTA 
LE IMPORTA
Hacemos pruebas
por encima de los

estándares de 
seguridad de la industria

DELTA LIDERA 
1 de cada 2 
niños en los 

EE.UU duerme en 
nuestros productos

DELTA CRECE 
CON USTEDES
Tenemos productos 

para cada edad 
y etapa

DELTA ESTÁ 
DEDICADA

Nuestra empresa
familiar ha estado 

siempre presente para
su familia desde 1968

Más De 50 
Años De 

Seguridad, 
Estilo E 

Innovación
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Your Next Purchase From
DeltaChildren.com

Welcome to the

Here's a Gift From Us To You
DELTA FAMILY

*Subject to Change
*Exclusions Apply

DELTA10
USE CODE:

DELTA CHILDREN?
Visit Deltachildren.Com/Pages/Our-Story for more information

PRODUCTS FOR EVERY AGE AND STAGE

CRIBS
LITS POUR BÉBÉ

CUNAS

DRESSERS
COMMODES
TOCADORES

GLIDERS
CHAISE
SILLA

BASSINETS
COUFFINS

MOISÉS

STROLLERS
ÉQUIPEMENT POUR BÉBÉ

COSAS PARA BEBÉ

BABY GEAR
POUSSETTES
CARRIOLAS

TWIN BEDS
LITS UNE PLACE
CAMA SENCILLA

BINS &
ORGANIZERS

PANIERS
CONTENEDORES

MATTRESES
MATELAS
COLCHÓN

PLAYROOM
FURNITURE

SALLE DE JEUX
CUARTO DE JUGAR

TODDLER BEDS
LITS POUR ENFANT
CAMA PARA NIÑO

WHY CHOOSE

DELTA
GIVES

10% Of Our Profits 
Go Toward Improving
The Lives Of Children

DELTA
CARES

We Test Above & 
Beyond Industry 
Safety Standards

DELTA
LEADS

1 Out Of 2 Children 
In The U.S. Sleep In 

Our Products

DELTA GROWS
WITH YOU

We Have Products 
For Every Age 

And Stage

DELTA IS 
DEDICATED
Our Family-Run 

Company Has Been 
There For Your 

Family Since 1968

Over 
50 Years Of
Safety, Style
& Innovation

OVER 5O YEARS OF SAFETY, STYLE, AND INNOVATION

OUR FAMILY OF TOP BRANDS


